CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
1
CODE JOBBER DRILS    (BULK & SINGLE PACK)
1010100 1.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010100S 1.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010105 1.05mm HSSS DRILL
1010110 1.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010115 1.15mm HSSS DRILL
1010120 1.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010125 1.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010130 1.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010135 1.35mm HSSS DRILL
1010140 1.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010145 1.45mm HSSS DRILL
1010150 1.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010150S 1.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010155 1.55mm HSSS DRILL
1010160 1.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010165 1.65mm HSSS DRILL
1010170 1.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010175 1.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010180 1.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010185 1.85mm HSSS DRILL
1010190 1.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010195 1.95mm HSSS DRILL
1010200 2.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010200S 2.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010205 2.05mm HSSS DRILL
1010210 2.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010215 2.15mm HSSS DRILL
1010220 2.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010225 2.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010230 2.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010235 2.35mm HSSS DRILL
1010240 2.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010245 2.45mm HSSS DRILL
1010250 2.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010250S 2.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010255 2.55mm HSSS DRILL
1010260 2.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010265 2.65mm HSSS DRILL
1010270 2.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010275 2.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010280 2.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010285 2.85mm HSSS DRILL
1010290 2.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010295 2.95mm HSSS DRILL
1010300 3.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010300S 3.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010310 3.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010320 3.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010325 3.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010330 3.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010340 3.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010350 3.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010350S 3.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010360 3.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010370 3.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010375 3.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010380 3.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010390 3.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010400 4.00mm HSSS DRILL
CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
2
CODE JOBBER DRILS    (BULK & SINGLE PACK)
1010400S 4.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010410 4.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010420 4.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010425 4.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010430 4.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010440 4.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010450 4.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010450S 4.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010460 4.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010470 4.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010475 4.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010480 4.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010490 4.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010500 5.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010500S 5.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010510 5.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010520 5.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010525 5.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010530 5.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010540 5.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010550 5.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010550S 5.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010560 5.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010570 5.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010575 5.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010580 5.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010590 5.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010600 6.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010600S 6.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010610 6.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010620 6.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010625 6.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010630 6.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010640 6.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010650 6.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010650S 6.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010660 6.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010670 6.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010675 6.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010680 6.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010690 6.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010700 7.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010700S 7.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010710 7.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010720 7.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010725 7.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010730 7.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010740 7.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010750 7.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010750S 7.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010760 7.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010770 7.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010775 7.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010780 7.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010790 7.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010800 8.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010800S 8.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010810 8.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010820 8.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010825 8.25mm HSSS DRILL
CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
3
CODE JOBBER DRILS    (BULK & SINGLE PACK)
1010830 8.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010840 8.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010850 8.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010850S 8.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010860 8.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010870 8.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010875 8.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010880 8.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010890 8.90mm HSSS DRILL
1010900 9.00mm HSSS DRILL
1010900S 9.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010910 9.10mm HSSS DRILL
1010920 9.20mm HSSS DRILL
1010925 9.25mm HSSS DRILL
1010930 9.30mm HSSS DRILL
1010940 9.40mm HSSS DRILL
1010950 9.50mm HSSS DRILL
1010950S 9.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1010960 9.60mm HSSS DRILL
1010970 9.70mm HSSS DRILL
1010975 9.75mm HSSS DRILL
1010980 9.80mm HSSS DRILL
1010990 9.90mm HSSS DRILL
1011000 10.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011000S 10.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011010 10.10mm HSSS DRILL
1011020 10.20mm HSSS DRILL
1011025 10.25mm HSSS DRILL
1011030 10.30mm HSSS DRILL
1011040 10.40mm HSSS DRILL
1011050 10.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011050S 10.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011060 10.60mm HSSS DRILL
1011070 10.70mm HSSS DRILL
1011075 10.75mm HSSS DRILL
1011080 10.80mm HSSS DRILL
1011090 10.90mm HSSS DRILL
1011100 11.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011100S 11.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011110 11.10mm HSSS DRILL
1011120 11.20mm HSSS DRILL
1011125 11.25mm HSSS DRILL
1011130 11.30mm HSSS DRILL
1011140 11.40mm HSSS DRILL
1011150 11.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011150S 11.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011160 11.60mm HSSS DRILL
1011170 11.70mm HSSS DRILL
1011175 11.75mm HSSS DRILL
1011180 11.80mm HSSS DRILL
1011190 11.90mm HSSS DRILL
1011200 12.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011200S 12.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011210 12.10mm HSSS DRILL
1011220 12.20mm HSSS DRILL
1011225 12.25mm HSSS DRILL
1011230 12.30mm HSSS DRILL
1011240 12.40mm HSSS DRILL
1011250 12.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011250S 12.50mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
4
CODE JOBBER DRILS    (BULK & SINGLE PACK)
1011260 12.60mm HSSS DRILL
1011270 12.70mm HSSS DRILL
1011275 12.75mm HSSS DRILL
1011280 12.80mm HSSS DRILL
1011290 12.90mm HSSS DRILL
1011300 13.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011300S 13.00mm HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1011310 13.10mm HSSS DRILL
1011320 13.20mm HSSS DRILL
1011350 13.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011380 13.80mm HSSS DRILL
1011400 14.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011425 14.25mm HSSS DRILL
1011450 14.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011475 14.75mm HSSS DRILL
1011500 15.00mm HSSS DRILL
1011525 15.25mm HSSS DRILL
1011550 15.50mm HSSS DRILL
1011575 15.75mm HSSS DRILL
1011600 16.00mm HSSS DRILL
1020159 1/16 HSSS DRILL
1020159S 1/16 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020198 5/64 HSSS DRILL
1020198S 5/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020238 3/32 HSSS DRILL
1020238S 3/32 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020278 7/64 HSSS DRILL
1020278S 7/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020318 1/8  HSSS DRILL
1020318S 1/8  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020357 9/64 HSSS DRILL
1020357S 9/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020397 5/32 HSSS DRILL
1020397S 5/32 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020437 11/64 HSSS DRILL
1020437S 11/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020476 3/16  HSSS DRILL
1020476S 3/16  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020516 13/64 HSSS DRILL
1020516S 13/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020556 7/32  HSSS DRILL
1020556S 7/32  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020595 15/64 HSSS DRILL
1020595S 15/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020635 1/4   HSSS DRILL
1020635S 1/4   HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020675 17/64 HSSS DRILL
1020675S 17/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020714 9/32  HSSS DRILL
1020714S 9/32  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020754 19/64 HSSS DRILL
1020754S 19/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020794 5/16  HSSS DRILL
1020794S 5/16  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020833 21/64 HSSS DRILL
1020833S 21/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020873 11/32 HSSS DRILL
1020873S 11/32 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020913 23/64 HSSS DRILL
1020913S 23/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
5
CODE JOBBER DRILS    (BULK & SINGLE PACK)
1020953 3/8   HSSS DRILL
1020953S 3/8   HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1020992 25/64 HSSS DRILL
1020992S 25/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021032 13/32 HSSS DRILL
1021032S 13/32 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021072 27/64 HSSS DRILL
1021072S 27/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021111 7/16  HSSS DRILL
1021111S 7/16  HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021151 29/64 HSSS DRILL
1021151S 29/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021191 15/32 HSSS DRILL
1021191S 15/32 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021230 31/64 HSSS DRILL
1021230S 31/64 HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021270 1/2   HSSS DRILL
1021270S 1/2   HSSS DRILL SINGLE PACK
1021310 33/64 HSSS DRILL
1021349 17/32 HSSS DRILL
1021389 35/64 HSSS DRILL
1021429 9/16  HSSS DRILL
1021468 37/64 HSSS DRILL
1021508 19/32 HSSS DRILL
1021548 39/64 HSSS DRILL
1021588 5/8   HSSS DRILL
CODE JOBBER DRILS SETS METRIC
1060020 1.5-6.5x .5mm+3.2+4.8mm 13pcs
1060030 1 -10 x .5mm 19pcs
1060040 1 -13 x .5mm 25pcs
CODE JOBBER DRILS SETS IMPERIAL
1070010 1/16-1/4x1/64 13pcs
1070020 1/16-13/32x1/64 23pcs
1070030 1/16-1/2x1/64 29pcs
CUTTING TOOL                                        CUTTING  TOOL
   DIVISION                                                DIVISION
6
CODE MASONRY DRILLS
09203075 3.00x75MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09204075 4.00x75MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09205085 5.00x85MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
092055085 5.50x85MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09206100 6.00x100MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
092065100 6.50x100MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09207100 7.00x100MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09208120 8.00x120MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09210120 10.00x120MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09211150 11.00x150MM (SF) MASONRY DRILL
09205150 5.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
092055150 5.50x150MM(SB) MASONRY DRILL
09206150 6.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
092065150 6.50x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09207150 7.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09208200 8.00x200MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09210200 10.00x200MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09211200 11.00x200MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09212150 12.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09213150 13.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09214150 14.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09216150 16.00x150MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09220160 20.00x160MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09222160 22.00x160MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL
09225160 25.00x160MM (SB) MASONRY DRILL